Pearl™  Pipette
Instruction Manual
M4020 BeyonLab Pipette GUD3.indd   2 2/25/13   11:07 AM
620 Lakeview Parkway • Vernon Hills, IL 60061
Phone: 1-847-816-5070 • Fax: 1-847-816-5072
Email: info@heathrowscienti�c.com
Web: www.heathrowscienti�c.com
M4020 BeyonLab Pipette GUD3.indd   1 2/25/13   11:07 AM

performance specification.
Model No.  Cat. No. Volume Increment   Rel. %  Abs   Rel.   Abs SD
   (µL)  (µL)    µL CV%  µL
PEARL2 120097 0.2 0.002 12.0 0.024 6.00 0.012
    1   2.7 0.027 1.30 0.013
    2   1.5 0.030 0.70 0.014
PEARL10 120098 1 0.02 2.5 0.025 1.20 0.012
    5   1.5 0.075 0.60 0.030
    10   1.0 0.10 0.40 0.040
PEARL20 120099 2 0.02 7.5 0.15 2.00 0.040
    10   1.5 0.15 0.50 0.050
    20   1.0 0.20 0.30 0.060
PEARL50 120100 5 0.02 7.5 0.15 2.00 0.040
    25   1.5 0.15 0.50 0.050
    50   1.0 0.20 0.30 0.060
PEARL100 120101 10 0.2 3.5 0.35 1.00 0.10
    50   0.8 0.40 0.24 0.12
    100   0.8 0.80 0.15 0.15
PEARL200 120102 20 0.2 2.5 0.5 1.00 0.20
    100   0.8 0.8 0.25 0.25
    200   0.8 1.6 0.15 0.30
PEARL300 120103 30 0.2 2.5 0.5 1.00 0.20
    150   0.8 0.8 0.25 0.25
    300   0.8 1.6 0.15 0.30
PEARL1000 120104 100 2.0 3.0 3.0 0.60 0.6
    500   0.8 4.0 0.20 1.0
    1000   0.8 8.0 0.15 1.5
PEARL5000 120105 500 5.0 2.4 12.0 0.60 3.0
    2500   0.6 15.0 0.20 5.0
    5000   0.6 18.0 0.16 8.0
PEARL10000 120106 1000 2.0 3.0 3.0 0.60 0.6
    5000   0.8 4.0 0.20 1.0
    10000   0.8 8.0 0.15 1.5